2.0A
01_High Voltage DC Relay
1500V DC 80A
1000V DC 200A
750V DC 400A
400A
A
3.8A 0.1A
0.16A
0.34A
9VDC 6VDC 7.5VDC 36VDC
36
24
12
주문방법 (Ordering information)
24 0.16A 18VDC 12VDC 13.5VDC 32VDC
12~1500VDC / 12~1000VAC
30mV Max
12VDC 0.5A
S.P On/Off (a)
1Form A (SPST-NO.)
2A 30VDC / 3A 125VAC
100mA 8VDC
0.1A 30VDC/ 0.1A 30VAC
1mA 5VDC/ 1mA 5VAC
A - AEVH B
EVR
30-12S
B400
EVHB400
EVH
B400
额定750V系列
B：螺杆安装
A：带辅助触点
空白：不带辅助触点
24：线圈电压24V DC
A：线圈电压12V-36V DC
400A
双向带载切断
1.4A
2.0A
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
(at 20℃)
(at 20℃)
2×106
1×103
1×103
1×103
Min. 100㏁ 500V DC
4500V AC 60 Sec. 5mA
4500V AC 60 Sec. 5mA
Max. 40㎳
Max. 10㎳
Min 196 ㎨ {20G}
Min 490 ㎨ {50G}
100 ㎨ {20G} 80 to 2000㎐
100 ㎨ {20G} 80 to 2000㎐
-40℃ to +85℃
5 to 85% R.H.
980g
● ●
EVH
B400
750V DC(+),(-) 400A
1000V DC(+),(-) 200A
1500V DC(+),(-) 80A
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
03_High Voltage DC Relay
EVR
30-12S
EVH
B400
EVHB400 EVHB400
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
单击下面可查看定价，库存，交付和生命周期等信息
>>YMTech(上海世携)
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com